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AR3K492200A
PART #:DRAWING #:

PROJECT #: SCALE:

MATERIAL:

PART NAME:

RD990504 1:1
CARBON STEEL ZINC PLATED

RIGHT L BOLT

10/15/1999

CLH

10/15/1999

MRC

CLH

MRCDRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

PROTOTYPE BY:

PROTOTYPE
DATE:

APPROVED FOR
PRODUCTION BY:

PRODUCTION
DATE:

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC, CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.

FRACTIONAL:

X.XX:

X.XXX:

ANGULAR:

±1/16

±.03

±.015

±1°

SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

SHEET #: 1 OF 1

13839

DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES.
ALL MACHINED SURFACES TO

HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

REV BY DATE DESCRIPTION

4.88

2.80

1.50

125°

R9/16

1/8 X 45°
CHAMFER

1/2"-13
UNC-1A

.75

A CHL 4-5-01 CHANGE PART# S3K492200 TO
AR3K492200

B GS 3-7-13 PARTS OVERALL LENGTHS AND BOLT
HOLE PLACEMENT UPDATED
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